Shobrook Auctions I.td

6 Stonehouse Street, Tel : +44 (0) 1752 663 341

Plymouth, Fax : +44 (0) 1752 255 157
Devon, E-mail : info@shobrook.co.uk
PL1 3PE

Modern Furniture and Effects
For Sale By Auction on

Wednesday 1 September 2021
10:00

Venue Information R
Shobrook Auctions LTD

¥
20 Western Approach Flora Ct Western Approach g5
Car.Park "=
PL11TG
Rendle St

*

New George St

10/]|1eqdwed utjed
15 ybeey

Premier Inn
Rlymouth City Centre... =8

+ Dunya Restaurant -
EloraSt Turkish Cuisine 0 @ @
Google

Map data @2025 Google



© 00 N oo o b~ W N P

N N S T T i i e =
© © O N o 0o M W N P O

21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39

WATERCOLOUR -DOCK SCENE
HORSE,VASE AND QUEEN ORNAMENT
VINTAGE GLASSES

MODERN GLASS TOP DINING TABLE
MODERN TUB CHAIR -CHECK PATTERN
GILT FRAMED ROUND MIRROR

WALL CLOCK - H SAMUEL

SPARE

PEERLESS SEWING MACHINE
CARVED WOOD SIDE TABLE

VINTAGE PARKER KNOLL ARMCHAIR
VINTAGE ARMCHAIR - RED

VINTAGE ARMCHAIR - GREEN

BAR STYLE GARDEN TABLE

DYSON UPRIGHT CLEANER

SPARE

SPARE

LARGE RUG

PINE DRESSER

LARGE QUANTITY VINTAGE AND COLOURED
GLASSWARE

NEST OF 3 TABLES

LARGE COUNTRY STYLE KITCHEN TABLE AND
5 CHAIRS

TALL PINE KITCHEN DRESSER
BOXED MODEL CARS (2 SHELVES)
QUANTITY OF WALL METAL SIGNS
MIXED KERNWEK CHINA

TEAWARE

2 TOOL BOXES

SPARE

SPARE

2 REMOTE CONTROLLED HELICOPTERS
6 BOXES SUN GLASSES VARIOUS
D.V.D'S

8 BOXES OF SUN GLASSES VARIOUS

OWL ORNAMENTS,SMALL CLOCK ORNAMENTS
AND LARGE CARVED ELEPHANT

SPARE
LARGE PINE DRESSER
CHINA,CHARACTER JUGS ETC.

BERYL COOK PICTURES,CALENDARS AND
BOOK

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60

61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

PLATEDWARE

SPARE

SUNDRY CHINA, THIMBLES ETC.
BUTTON BACK CHESTERFIELD STYLE SETTEE
REMOTE CONTROLLEDMODEL BOATS
CHINA ORNAMENTS (HALF SHELF)
METAL WALL SIGNS (HALF SHELF)
TOYS AND 2 BAGS (1 SHELF)

GARDEN SUNDIAL ORNAMENT

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

GILT FRAMED PICTURE - BEACH SCENE
BABIES CAR SEAT

SPARE

SPARE

CHILDREN TOYS ETC. (1 SHELF)

EMPIRE ENGLAND TEA SET,CARNIVAL GLASS
ETC. (1 SHELF)

LARGE QUANTITY OF COMMEMERATIVE CHINA
MODEL BOAT EQUIPMENT (1 SHELF)

3 DRAW AND 4 DRAW PLASTIC STORAGE
UNITS

VARIOUS CHINA (1 SHELF)
BUSH RECORD TURNTABLE AND RECORDS
VARIOUS CHINA (1 SHELF)

L.P.RECORDS,HANDBAGS AND LIGHT BULBS (1
SHELF)

TEAPOTS (3 SHELVES)

SUNGLASSES (2 SHELVES)

6 G PLAN CHAIRS AND FOLD OVER TABLE
ROLL OF BROWN PARCEL PAPER
ORNATE FIRE COMPANION SET

NEST OF 3 TABLES

BARLEY TWIST DRAWLEAF TABLE
GARDEN BAR STYLE TABLE

PANASONIC TELEVISION

LARGE BOX OF LEGO

VINTAGE LEATHER SOFA AND 2 ARMCHAIRS
NEST OF 3 TILED TOP TABLES

FEMALE ORNAMENT

SIDE COFFEE TABLE



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87

88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

103
104

105
106

107

108
109
110

111
112
113
114

EBONISED CREDENZA WITH ORMULU MOUNTS
BRASSWARE

CHINA

DYSON UPRIGHT CLEANER

G PLAN SIDE CABINET

G PLAN SIDE CABINET

G PLAN SIDE CABINET

2 DECORATIVE ORIENT EXPRESS TABLE
LAMPS

PARKER KNOLL RETRO ARMCHAIR (NEED
CUSHIONS)

PLATED DISH AND WATCH

PLATEDWARE,DOMINOES AND VINTAGE HAIR
DRYER

GLASS VASE AND CRESTEDWARE
HOOVER WASHING MACHINE

2 SMALL SILVER DISHES

LADIES WATCH WITH 9CT WATCH CASE
9CT GOLD WEDDING RING (1.78G)

18CT GOLD LADIES RING (1.75G)

9CT GOLD CUFFLINKS (2.59G)

SILVER COINS,RINGS AND RING TREE
4 PENS

SILVER MIRROR,TONGS,SPOONS AND NAPKIN
HOLDERS

BOXED COLLECTORS COINS
COIN COLLECTOR ALBUM AND COINS RED

SILVER CASED POCKET WATCH AND SILVER
VESTA CASE

9CT GOLD BANGLE (15.38G APPROX)

SILVER BRACELET,SILVER BROOCH,COIN AND
MEDAL

VARIOUS SILVER ITEMS

3 SILVER RIM SCENT BOTTLES,SPOON AND
DISH

THIMBLE,3 SILVER BROOCHES,PILL BOX AND
NECKLACE

COLLECTORS COINS
VARIOUS SILVER ITEMS

BLUE AND WEDGEWOOD CHINA WITH SILVER
RIMS ETC.

1937 FRENCH MICKEY MOUSE COMIC
COLLECTORS COINS

VINTAGE POSTCARDS

ART DECO STYLE MANTEL CLOCK

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

SIEMENS DISHWASHER

ZANUSSI UNDER COUNTER FREZZER
SHOPRIDER MOBILITY SCOOTER

NEST OF 3 TABLES

REEBOK PUNCHBAG

LARGE WATER BUTT

PLANTERS,VASE ETC.

RECORDS,LINEN AND CASE

CELLO T V AND HUMAXSET TOP BOX

VAX RECHARGEABLE CORDLESS CLEANER

GARDEN TABLE AND 2 CHAIRS WITH BIRD
BATH

ELNA SEWING MACHINE

STONEWARE JUGS AND VINTAGE BOTTLES
CHINA AND PART TEA SETS

PINE CHEST OF DRAWERS

SPARE

2 H.P.COMPUTERS

CAMPING GAS STOVE

SEWING BOX

VINTAGE ROCKING CHAIR

VINTAGE ROUND EXTENDING DINING TABLE
GLASSWARE

JARDINIERES,VASE AND LAMP

PINE TRUNK

PINE TRUNK

VINTAGE FIRST AID BOX,2 TRUNKS,BOXES
ETC.

MODERN ELECTRIC FIRE IN SURROUND
CROSS STICH FRAMED PICTURES
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

PANASONIC D V D COMBO

BALL OF STRING

TOSHIBA TELEVISION

BOXED SUN GLASSES

WATER BUTT

MIRROR

2 CUTTY SHARK TALL SHIP RACE PICTURES
GARDEN SIDE TABLE



154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

163

164
165
166
167
168

169

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

2 RATANE LADDER BACK CHAIRS,SIDE TABLE
AND SPIT GUARD

GARDEN BAR STYLE TABLE
BIG CAT ORNAMENT
ARMCHAIR -RED

BOX OF MIXED SUN GLASSES
ANTIQUE DESK

ARTIST EASEL AND BOOKS
METAL WALL SIGNS

LARGE QUANTITY OF BOSSONS WALL
PLAQUES

2 WHITE BOARDS AND 1 STAND,PICTURE
DRYING RACK AND DISPLAY BOARD

TOOLS,FUSES AND HIGH VIZ TOPS

2 CHILDREN'S BEDS AND DOUBLE PRAM
CROSS STICH PICTURES

DOG/PET CAGE

SILENT NIGHT SINGLE BED WITHPULL OUT
GUEST BED

REVERSIBLE FOLDING CARD TABLE,HALF
MOON SIDE TABLE AND BASKETS

CORNER SHELF

PINE WARDROBE

PICTURES

PINE FILING DRAWER
PANASONIC TELEVISION

SUN GLASSES

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

PINE DOUBLE WARDROBE

PINE DOUBLE WARDROBE

PINE NEST OF 4 DRAWERS
VINTAGE TABLE (YELLOW) AND 2 CHAIRS
MOSAIC MIRROR

PINE DRESSING TABLE MIRROR
2 BUDDHA STYLE ORNAMENTS
ROPE,WIRES ETC.

WATER BUTT

WOOD MANTLE FIRE SURROUND
SLIDE PROJECTOR

CHILDS BICYCLE

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

203
204
205

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

219
220
221
222
223
224

225
226
227
228
229

2 RETRO SWIVEL CHAIRS

PINE NEST OF 3 DRAWERS

CROSS STICH PICTURES

VINTAGE OIL LAMP,BRASSWARE ETC.
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

METAL WALL SIGNS

DOG ORNAMENTS

INTERESTING BLACK AND WHITE PHOTOS
ETC.

PAPERWEIGHTS
JUNIOR BAGPIPES

PAINTED STONES,WEST GERMAN POTTERY
ETC.

POSTCARDS AND BLACK AND WHITE PHOTOS
2 CAMERAS

CROWN D V D PLAYERAND SET TOP BOX
TABLETS ETC.

SPARE

SPARE

FISHING RODS

RETRO BUSH CASSETTE RADIO

RETRO POLAROID CAMERA
COTTONS,PERFUMES AND MIRRORS
L.P.RECORDS

PLAID DOOR STOPS

CAR STEREO,WALKMAN,RADIO AND EAR
PHONES

SPARE

NINTENDO Wii

45"RECORDS

FISHING EQUIPMENT

BABY LOTION,PERFUME ETC.

ANTIQUE STYLE CANDLESTICK PHONE AND 1
OTHER

CHINA AND BRASSWARE

WALL CLOCKS

PARTS TO REMOTE CONTROL VEHICLES
CAR BATTERY CHARGER

BOXED MODEL CARS



230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

SPARE PARTS FOR REMOTE CONTROL CARS
FISHING REELS

CAMERA AND CAR SPEAKERS

JAR OF MARBLES

LENCO C D PLAYER

MARANO GLASS,LUSTERWARE AND CHINA
RETRO WOOD WORKING TOOLS
PAPERWEIGHTS

REMOTE CONTROLS AND PARTS

OLD WILLOW DISH AND 2 WEDGEWOOD
DISHES

TECHNIC LEGO (2 SHELVES)
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

MODERN DRESSING TABLE
DOUBLE MATTRESS
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

MODERN 2 SEATER SETTEE WITH MATCHING
RECLINING ARMCHAIR

BEKO FRIDGE FREEZER
PAIR WOOD POSTS

PIGGY BANKS,PIG ORNAMENTS ETC.

CHINA (1 SHELF)

VINTAGE GLASS ETC.

SPARE

LIGHT BULBS

2 WALL MIRRORS

WILLIAM DREW WALL CLOCK

OLD BOTTLES INCLUDING POISON BOTTLES
SUN GLASSES

WALL SIGNS

ANIMAL ORNAMENTS

TILLEY LAMPS,COPPERWARE ETC.

269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

286

287
288

289
290
291
292
293
294
295

296

297

298
299
300
301

302
303
304
305

REMOTE CONTROL VEHICLES

SHELF OF CHILDREN GAMES,BOOKS ETC.
YOGHURT MAKER,BASKETS,MINCER ETC.
TOOLS

COOKER,SHOWER ETC.

REMOTE CONTROL VEHICLES (1 SHELF)
CHINA (2 SHELVES)

2 TUBS OF PAINT

RUG

ORNAMENTS

TORTOISE ORNAMENTS

PORCELAIN DOOR HANDLES

BOOKS ON PLYMOUTH

RETRO STYLE PHONE AND LUNCH BOX
ROYAL MINT COIN COLLECTION

2 CITIZEN WATCHESAND 2 OTHERS

COSTUME JEWELLERY,SILVER BROOCH AND
CUFFLINKS

NAVEL STICHED CLOTH,MEDAL,PEN
KNIVES,SILVER BRUSH ETC.

COINS AND WORLD BANK NOTES

AUTOGRAPH BOOK,MUSIC OF NIGHT POSTER
AND THEATRE PROGRAM

COINS

CUTLERY

NOVELTY CLOCK AND VASE

NOVELTY EGG CUPS (P.G.TIPS)
VINTAGE MINI CINE AND VIEWMASTER
PHEASANT CHINA EGG HOLDER

WADE BOXED ORNAMENTS,BESWICK
HORSE,CLOISSONNE VASE AND TILE

ORIENTAL CONTAINER,POCKET
WATCH,COIN,ETC.

VINTAGE FRETWORK CHILD WOOD WORKING
KIT

DAVENPORT JUG,DOULTON PLATE ETC.
SEASHELLS
2 WORLD WAR 2 ARMBANDS

SET OF 6 INDONESIAN WINE GOBLETS ON
TRAY,POSTCARDS ETC.

LARGE BIBLE AND 2 RELIGIOUS ORNAMENTS
PLATEDWARE
BINATONE RETRO T V GAME

SPARE PARTS FOR REMOTE CONTROL
VEHICLES - 1 BAG



306
307

308
309

310

METAL STAG ORNAMENT

SPARE PARTS FOR REMOTE CONTROL
VEHICLES (BAG NO 2)

PENTAX CAMERA

SPARE ENGINE PARTS FOR REMOTE
CONTROL VEHICLES (BAG NO 3)

SPARE



Shobrook Auctions Ltd Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626
+44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk
Lot No. Description Bid (£) Lot No. Description Bid (£)
PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE
SUCCESSFUL. SUCCESSFUL.
Name Name
Telephone No. Telephone No.
Signature Signature
ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS
ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS

PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT) PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)



http://www.tcpdf.org

