Shobrook Auctions Ltd

6 Stonehouse Street,

Plymouth, Devon, Fax: +44 (0) 1752 255 157 E-mail: info@shobrook.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0) 1752 663 341

PL1 3PE

Modern Furniture and Effects

For Sale By Auction on

Wednesday 1 September 2021

10:00

Venue Information Shobrook Auctions LTD

20 Western Approach **PL1 1TG**



1 WATERCOLOUR -DOCK SCENE **40** PLATEDWARE 2 HORSE, VASE AND QUEEN ORNAMENT 41 **SPARE 3** VINTAGE GLASSES 42 SUNDRY CHINA, THIMBLES ETC. 4 MODERN GLASS TOP DINING TABLE 43 BUTTON BACK CHESTERFIELD STYLE SETTEE 5 MODERN TUB CHAIR -CHECK PATTERN 44 REMOTE CONTROLLEDMODEL BOATS 6 GILT FRAMED ROUND MIRROR CHINA ORNAMENTS (HALF SHELF) 45 7 WALL CLOCK - H SAMUEL METAL WALL SIGNS (HALF SHELF) 8 SPARE TOYS AND 2 BAGS (1 SHELF) 9 PEERLESS SEWING MACHINE **GARDEN SUNDIAL ORNAMENT** 48 10 CARVED WOOD SIDE TABLE **SPARE** 49 11 VINTAGE PARKER KNOLL ARMCHAIR 50 SPARE 12 VINTAGE ARMCHAIR - RED **SPARE** 51 13 VINTAGE ARMCHAIR - GREEN GILT FRAMED PICTURE - BEACH SCENE 14 BAR STYLE GARDEN TABLE **BABIES CAR SEAT** 53 15 DYSON UPRIGHT CLEANER SPARE 54 16 SPARE SPARE 55 SPARE 56 CHILDREN TOYS ETC. (1 SHELF) 17 18 LARGE RUG EMPIRE ENGLAND TEA SET, CARNIVAL GLASS ETC. (1 SHELF) 19 PINE DRESSER LARGE QUANTITY OF COMMEMERATIVE CHINA 58 20 LARGE QUANTITY VINTAGE AND COLOURED 59 MODEL BOAT EQUIPMENT (1 SHELF) **GLASSWARE** 21 NEST OF 3 TABLES 60 3 DRAW AND 4 DRAW PLASTIC STORAGE **UNITS** 22 LARGE COUNTRY STYLE KITCHEN TABLE AND VARIOUS CHINA (1 SHELF) 5 CHAIRS 23 TALL PINE KITCHEN DRESSER 62 BUSH RECORD TURNTABLE AND RECORDS 24 BOXED MODEL CARS (2 SHELVES) VARIOUS CHINA (1 SHELF) 25 QUANTITY OF WALL METAL SIGNS 64 L.P.RECORDS, HANDBAGS AND LIGHT BULBS (1 SHELF) 26 MIXED KERNWEK CHINA **TEAPOTS (3 SHELVES) TEAWARE** SUNGLASSES (2 SHELVES) 2 TOOL BOXES 28 67 6 G PLAN CHAIRS AND FOLD OVER TABLE 29 SPARE **ROLL OF BROWN PARCEL PAPER** 68 30 SPARE ORNATE FIRE COMPANION SET 69 31 2 REMOTE CONTROLLED HELICOPTERS **NEST OF 3 TABLES** 70 32 6 BOXES SUN GLASSES VARIOUS 71 BARLEY TWIST DRAWLEAF TABLE 33 D.V.D'S 72 GARDEN BAR STYLE TABLE 34 8 BOXES OF SUN GLASSES VARIOUS PANASONIC TELEVISION 73 35 OWL ORNAMENTS, SMALL CLOCK ORNAMENTS 74 LARGE BOX OF LEGO AND LARGE CARVED ELEPHANT 36 SPARE **75** VINTAGE LEATHER SOFA AND 2 ARMCHAIRS 37 LARGE PINE DRESSER **NEST OF 3 TILED TOP TABLES** CHINA, CHARACTER JUGS ETC. FEMALE ORNAMENT 77 39 BERYL COOK PICTURES, CALENDARS AND SIDE COFFEE TABLE

BOOK

78

79	EBONISED CREDENZA WITH ORMULU MOUNTS	115	SIEMENS DISHWASHER		
80	BRASSWARE	116	ZANUSSI UNDER COUNTER FREZZER		
81	CHINA	117	SHOPRIDER MOBILITY SCOOTER		
82	DYSON UPRIGHT CLEANER	118	NEST OF 3 TABLES		
83	G PLAN SIDE CABINET	119	REEBOK PUNCHBAG		
84	G PLAN SIDE CABINET	120	LARGE WATER BUTT		
85	G PLAN SIDE CABINET	121	PLANTERS,VASE ETC.		
86	2 DECORATIVE ORIENT EXPRESS TABLE	122	RECORDS,LINEN AND CASE		
87	LAMPS PARKER KNOLL RETRO ARMCHAIR (NEED CUSHIONS)	123	CELLO T V AND HUMAXSET TOP BOX		
		124	VAX RECHARGEABLE CORDLESS CLEANER		
88	PLATED DISH AND WATCH	125	GARDEN TABLE AND 2 CHAIRS WITH BIRD		
89	PLATEDWARE, DOMINOES AND VINTAGE HAIR DRYER	126	BATH ELNA SEWING MACHINE		
90	GLASS VASE AND CRESTEDWARE	127	STONEWARE JUGS AND VINTAGE BOTTLES		
91	HOOVER WASHING MACHINE	128	CHINA AND PART TEA SETS		
92	2 SMALL SILVER DISHES	129	PINE CHEST OF DRAWERS		
93	LADIES WATCH WITH 9CT WATCH CASE	130	SPARE		
94	9CT GOLD WEDDING RING (1.78G)	131	2 H.P.COMPUTERS		
95	18CT GOLD LADIES RING (1.75G)	132	CAMPING GAS STOVE		
96	9CT GOLD CUFFLINKS (2.59G)	133	SEWING BOX		
97	SILVER COINS,RINGS AND RING TREE	134	VINTAGE ROCKING CHAIR		
98	4 PENS	135	VINTAGE ROUND EXTENDING DINING TABLE		
99	SILVER MIRROR, TONGS, SPOONS AND NAPKIN HOLDERS	136	GLASSWARE		
100	BOXED COLLECTORS COINS	137	JARDINIERES, VASE AND LAMP		
101	COIN COLLECTOR ALBUM AND COINS RED	138	PINE TRUNK		
102	SILVER CASED POCKET WATCH AND SILVER	139	PINE TRUNK		
103	VESTA CASE 9CT GOLD BANGLE (15.38G APPROX)	140	VINTAGE FIRST AID BOX,2 TRUNKS,BOXES ETC.		
104	SILVER BRACELET, SILVER BROOCH, COIN AND	141	MODERN ELECTRIC FIRE IN SURROUND		
105	MEDAL VARIOUS SILVER ITEMS	142	CROSS STICH FRAMED PICTURES		
106	3 SILVER RIM SCENT BOTTLES, SPOON AND	143	SPARE		
100	DISH	144	SPARE		
107	THIMBLE,3 SILVER BROOCHES,PILL BOX AND NECKLACE	145	SPARE		
108	COLLECTORS COINS	146	PANASONIC D V D COMBO		
109	VARIOUS SILVER ITEMS	147			
110	BLUE AND WEDGEWOOD CHINA WITH SILVER RIMS ETC.	148	TOSHIBA TELEVISION		
		149	BOXED SUN GLASSES		
111	1937 FRENCH MICKEY MOUSE COMIC	150	WATER BUTT		
	COLLECTORS COINS	151	MIRROR		
	VINTAGE POSTCARDS ART DECO STYLE MANIFEL CLOCK	152	2 CUTTY SHARK TALL SHIP RACE PICTURES		
114	ART DECO STYLE MANTEL CLOCK	153	GARDEN SIDE TABLE		

154	2 RATANE LADDER BACK CHAIRS,SIDE TABLE	192	2 RETRO SWIVEL CHAIRS		
155	AND SPIT GUARD GARDEN BAR STYLE TABLE		PINE NEST OF 3 DRAWERS		
		194	CROSS STICH PICTURES		
157	ARMCHAIR -RED	195	VINTAGE OIL LAMP,BRASSWARE ETC.		
158	BOX OF MIXED SUN GLASSES	196	SPARE		
159	ANTIQUE DESK	197	SPARE		
160	ARTIST EASEL AND BOOKS	198	SPARE		
161	METAL WALL SIGNS	199	SPARE		
	LARGE QUANTITY OF BOSSONS WALL	200	METAL WALL SIGNS		
	PLAQUES	201	DOG ORNAMENTS		
	2 WHITE BOARDS AND 1 STAND, PICTURE DRYING RACK AND DISPLAY BOARD	202	INTERESTING BLACK AND WHITE PHOTOS ETC.		
	TOOLS, FUSES AND HIGH VIZ TOPS	203	PAPERWEIGHTS		
165	2 CHILDREN'S BEDS AND DOUBLE PRAM	204	JUNIOR BAGPIPES		
166	CROSS STICH PICTURES	205	PAINTED STONES,WEST GERMAN POTTERY ETC.		
167	DOG/PET CAGE	206	POSTCARDS AND BLACK AND WHITE PHOTOS		
168	SILENT NIGHT SINGLE BED WITHPULL OUT GUEST BED	207	2 CAMERAS		
169	REVERSIBLE FOLDING CARD TABLE,HALF	208	CROWN D V D PLAYERAND SET TOP BOX		
170	MOON SIDE TABLE AND BASKETS CORNER SHELF	209	TABLETS ETC.		
171	PINE WARDROBE	210	SPARE		
172	PICTURES	211	SPARE		
173	PINE FILING DRAWER	212	FISHING RODS		
174	PANASONIC TELEVISION	213	RETRO BUSH CASSETTE RADIO		
175	SUN GLASSES	214	RETRO POLAROID CAMERA		
176	SPARE	215	COTTONS,PERFUMES AND MIRRORS		
177	SPARE	216	L.P.RECORDS		
178	SPARE	217	PLAID DOOR STOPS		
179	SPARE	218	CAR STEREO, WALKMAN, RADIO AND EAR		
180	PINE DOUBLE WARDROBE	219	PHONES SPARE		
181	PINE DOUBLE WARDROBE	220	NINTENDO Wii		
182	PINE NEST OF 4 DRAWERS	221	45"RECORDS		
183	VINTAGE TABLE (YELLOW) AND 2 CHAIRS	222	FISHING EQUIPMENT		
184	MOSAIC MIRROR	223	BABY LOTION, PERFUME ETC.		
185	PINE DRESSING TABLE MIRROR	224	ANTIQUE STYLE CANDLESTICK PHONE AND 1		
186	2 BUDDHA STYLE ORNAMENTS		OTHER		
187	ROPE,WIRES ETC.	225	CHINA AND BRASSWARE		
188	WATER BUTT		WALL CLOCKS		
189	WOOD MANTLE FIRE SURROUND	227	PARTS TO REMOTE CONTROL VEHICLES		
190	SLIDE PROJECTOR	228	CAR BATTERY CHARGER		
191	CHILDS BICYCLE	229	BOXED MODEL CARS		

230	SPARE PARTS FOR REMOTE CONTROL CARS	269	REMOTE CONTROL VEHICLES		
231	FISHING REELS	270	SHELF OF CHILDREN GAMES,BOOKS ETC.		
232	CAMERA AND CAR SPEAKERS	271	YOGHURT MAKER, BASKETS, MINCER ETC.		
233	JAR OF MARBLES	272	TOOLS		
234	LENCO C D PLAYER	273	COOKER,SHOWER ETC.		
235	MARANO GLASS,LUSTERWARE AND CHINA	274	REMOTE CONTROL VEHICLES (1 SHELF)		
236	RETRO WOOD WORKING TOOLS	275	CHINA (2 SHELVES)		
237	PAPERWEIGHTS	276	2 TUBS OF PAINT		
238	REMOTE CONTROLS AND PARTS	277	RUG		
239	OLD WILLOW DISH AND 2 WEDGEWOOD	278	ORNAMENTS		
240	DISHES TECHNIC LEGO (2 SHELVES)	279	TORTOISE ORNAMENTS		
241	SPARE		PORCELAIN DOOR HANDLES		
242	SPARE	281	BOOKS ON PLYMOUTH		
243	SPARE	282	RETRO STYLE PHONE AND LUNCH BOX		
244	SPARE	283	ROYAL MINT COIN COLLECTION		
245	SPARE	284	2 CITIZEN WATCHESAND 2 OTHERS		
246	SPARE	285	COSTUME JEWELLERY, SILVER BROOCH AND CUFFLINKS		
247	MODERN DRESSING TABLE	286	NAVEL STICHED CLOTH, MEDAL, PEN		
248	DOUBLE MATTRESS	287	KNIVES,SILVER BRUSH ETC. COINS AND WORLD BANK NOTES		
249	SPARE	288	AUTOGRAPH BOOK, MUSIC OF NIGHT POSTER		
250	SPARE	200	AND THEATRE PROGRAM		
251	SPARE	289	COINS		
252	SPARE	290	CUTLERY		
253	SPARE	291	NOVELTY CLOCK AND VASE		
254	MODERN 2 SEATER SETTEE WITH MATCHING	292	NOVELTY EGG CUPS (P.G.TIPS)		
255	RECLINING ARMCHAIR BEKO FRIDGE FREEZER	293			
256	PAIR WOOD POSTS	294	PHEASANT CHINA EGG HOLDER		
257	PIGGY BANKS,PIG ORNAMENTS ETC.	295	WADE BOXED ORNAMENTS,BESWICK HORSE,CLOISSONNE VASE AND TILE		
258	CHINA (1 SHELF)	296	ORIENTAL CONTAINER, POCKET		
259	VINTAGE GLASS ETC.	297	WATCH,COIN,ETC. VINTAGE FRETWORK CHILD WOOD WORKING		
260	SPARE		KIT		
261	LIGHT BULBS	298	DAVENPORT JUG, DOULTON PLATE ETC.		
262	2 WALL MIRRORS	299	SEASHELLS		
263	WILLIAM DREW WALL CLOCK	300	2 WORLD WAR 2 ARMBANDS		
264	OLD BOTTLES INCLUDING POISON BOTTLES	301	SET OF 6 INDONESIAN WINE GOBLETS ON TRAY, POSTCARDS ETC.		
265	SUN GLASSES	302			
266	WALL SIGNS	303	PLATEDWARE		
267	ANIMAL ORNAMENTS	304	BINATONE RETRO T V GAME		
268	TILLEY LAMPS,COPPERWARE ETC.	305	SPARE PARTS FOR REMOTE CONTROL VEHICLES - 1 BAG		

306 METAL STAG ORNAMENT

307 SPARE PARTS FOR REMOTE CONTROL VEHICLES (BAG NO 2)

308 PENTAX CAMERA

309 SPARE ENGINE PARTS FOR REMOTE CONTROL VEHICLES (BAG NO 3)

310 SPARE

Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www

www.shobrook.co.uk

Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk

Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)	Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)	
PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.			PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.			
Name			Name			
Telephone No.			Telephone No.			
Signature			Signature			

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)